
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

APPEARANCE
CENERE COLOUR - FRENCH PATTERN OPTION

COLOUR

FORMATS (MM) NORMAL/BODY TILE -
75 X 155, 300 X 600, 600 X 600 & 600 X 1200
FRENCH PATTERN -
198 X 198, 198 X 400, 400 X 400 & 400 X 601

EDGE PROFILE NORMAL/BODY TILE - RECTIFIED
FRENCH PATTERN - PRESSED & TUMBLED

SURFACE FINISH MATT

THICKNESS (MM) 9

APPLICATIONS WALL & FLOOR

SLIP RESISTANCE P3

VARIATION
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Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.
Variation is an inherent characteristic of tiles and natural stone.

GLAZED PORCELAIN

NATURAL STONE

CENERE & GRIGIO



COLOUR PALETTE FRENCH PATTERN

FORMATS
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Variation is an inherent characteristic of tiles and natural stone. Sizes are nominal and may include a joint.

300x600mm

CENERE - FRENCH PATTERN

600x600mm 600x1200mm

400x400mm

400x601mm
198x
198

198x400mm

CENERE GRIGIO

75x155mm


